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Tourists killed in Kent coach crash

1

Junction 6
To Faversham

Water
Works

Sittingbourne
Ospringe

Canterbury

Faversham5

4 6
7M2

Isle of
Sheppey

A249

A2

A299

M2

9.40 am: Ten people killed 
and 36 injured, 2 seriously,
in crash on eastbound M2
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1. Coach
hits rear of
Transit van

2. Loses control
and careers across
carriageway

2

3. Coach hits crash
barrier, overturns
and spins down
embankment 3

Water Lane
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